
COMPIEGNE

16-avr.-2022 - 17-avr.-2022

C : Philippe Coryn

H : Martine Combelles

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Club Elite Grand Prix

JUGES

N°8 - CEGP

ChevalCl. Cavalier Total

987

Juge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 2 Nb Engagés: 3

Nb Partis: 3

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

17-avr.-2022

%Err./Pen.

Bon/%Pen

1 DIVA DU STREMBERG Z Patricia DANIELCZYK -

-

67,833%

 (1)

-

-

414,00

 (1)

70,167%

108,00-

-

- / -
69,000

- / -

2 EL GUAPO IV Lydie LOBRY -

-

62,333%

 (2)

-

-

375,50

 (2)

62,833%

101,00-

-

- / -
62,583

- / -

3 PANTYDWR OLWEN Eve CATTANEO -

-

58,333%

 (3)

-

-

354,00

 (3)

59,667%

93,50-

-

- / -
59,000

- / -
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